
CONTACT DETAILS
Emma Manger at

emanger@smsvb.net
St. Matthew’s Catholic School

3316 Sandra Lane
Virginia Beach, VA 23464

Friday, September 26, 2025

15  Annualt h

 Golf Tournament

9:00 am Shotgun start
Registration & Breakfast 8-9 AM

EVENT DETAILS
Registration & Breakfast 8:00  AM
Shotgun Start
Lunch
Awards & Raffle Prizes 

9:00  AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Team of Four -  $500.00

Golf for Four

Range Balls
Golf Cart

Unlimited water,  soda & Gatorade 

Includes the following

Swag Bags

Breakfast & Lunch

Individual Player -  $135.00
Includes the following

Golf for One 
Golf Cart
Range Balls
Swag Bags

Breakfast & Lunch
Unlimited water,  soda & Gatorade 

THIS EVENT IS HELD RAIN OR SHINE!
NO REFUNDS

Player or Team Registration
Scan Here

Player or Team Registration
Scan Here

CONTESTS
Awards for 1  and 2  Place Teamss t n d

Womens / Mens Longest Drive
Womens / Mens Closest to the Pin

Games

St. Matthew’s School Mission
St. Matthew’s Catholic School is committed to the

traditions of our Catholic faith and provides a

Christ-centered foundation of learning for all

through spiritual and academic formation, fine

arts, and physical development.

Proceeds from this tournament directly

benefit the students at St. Matthew’s

Blackjack
Solo Cup
Hit It to Win It
Ball Toss
Mulligans
50/50 Raffle
Freedom Shooting Range Ball
Launcher



Logo recognition on website
Logo in the tournament program
Large Tee sign displayed at registration
Company logo on all  golf carts
Company logo on poker chip marker
Logo recognition on all  social media

Logo recognition on website
Logo in the tournament program
Large Tee sign displayed at registration
Company logo on swag bag
Logo recognition on all  social media

Logo recognition on website
Logo in the tournament program
Large Tee Sign at Blackjack game
Logo recognition on all  social media 

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS
TOURNAMENT SPONSOR: $5,000TOURNAMENT SPONSOR: $5,000
Golf for eight (8) in the tournament
Company banner displayed at tournament
Display table at registration area and
reception
Logo recognition on event signage
Logo recognition on our website
Logo & description of company in the
tournament program
Logo recognition on all  social media

EAGLE SPONSOR: $3,000
Golf for four (4) in the tournament
Large Tee sign displayed at Turn
Logo recognition on website
Logo & description of company in the
tournament program
Company logo on Golf Head Cover
Logo recognition on all  social media

BIRDIE SPONSOR: $2,500
Golf for four (4) in the tournament
Logo recognition on event signage
Logo recognition on website
Logo in the tournament program
Name and logo on sleeve of golf balls
Large Tee sign displayed at registration
Logo recognition on all  social media

LUNCH SPONSOR: $2,500
Golf for four (4) in the tournament
Logo recognition on event signage
Logo recognition on website
Logo in the tournament program
Large Tee sign displayed at registration
Logo on cooler

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS
SPECIALTY CUP SPONSOR: $2,000SPECIALTY CUP SPONSOR: $2,000
Golf for four (4) in the tournament
Logo recognition on event signage
Logo recognition on website
Logo in the tournament program
Large Tee sign displayed at registration
Logo on specialty cup
Logo recognition on all  social media

GOLF CART SPONSOR: $1,000GOLF CART SPONSOR: $1,000

Logo recognition on website
Logo in the tournament program
Company logo on beverage signs
Company logo on koozies
Logo recognition on all  social media

TEE PARTY SPONSOR: $600 (4)TEE PARTY SPONSOR: $600 (4)

Logo recognition on website
Logo in the tournament program
Company logo on raffle table
Logo recognition on all  social media

WEDGE RAFFLE TABLE SPONSOR: $500 (2)WEDGE RAFFLE TABLE SPONSOR: $500 (2)

SNACK SPONSOR: $1,000SNACK SPONSOR: $1,000

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS
“HIT IT TO WIN IT” SPONSOR: $500 (4)“HIT IT TO WIN IT” SPONSOR: $500 (4)

Logo recognition on website
Logo in the tournament program
Large Tee Sign at Putting Range
Marketing and merchandising
opportunities at Putting Range
Logo recognition on all  social media

“BLACKJACK” GAME SPONSOR: $500 (4)“BLACKJACK” GAME SPONSOR: $500 (4)

“SOLO CUP” GAME SPONSOR: $500 (4)“SOLO CUP” GAME SPONSOR: $500 (4)

Logo recognition on website
Logo in the tournament program
Large Tee Sign at Solo Cup game
Logo recognition on all  social media

HOLE SPONSOR: $125HOLE SPONSOR: $125

Logo recognition on website
Logo in the tournament program
Company logo on 18x24 yard sign at
golf hole 
Logo recognition on all  social media

SCAN HERE TO
SECURE YOUR
SPONSORSHIP
THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT


